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AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL - Corrected

MONTH: _____August 1996

DAY

o

19

11

13

14

15

AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
{(Mwe-Net )

1047,81

1075, 31

1072.68

1070.52

1042.68

1046.72

1044.77

1049.43

1013.85

825.717

1047,.89

3029.97

1050,.39

1048.77

1045,97

r

DOCKET NO: _50-361
UNIT NAME: _SONGS - 2

DATE: _January 15, 1997
Lo B Willlams

COMPLETED BY:

DAY

16

17

18

e

28

29

30

TELEPHONE: _(714) 368-6707

AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe -Net )

1008.93

740,52

789,02

1071.43

1084,02

1085,68

1085,.85

PR 1| WU | ——
944,06

1088.47

1093.43

1093.85

1092.43

1090,31

1087,89

1082.,60




MONTH :

DAY

ro

AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL - Corrected

August 199¢

AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL

(MWe-Net )

1056,

43

380,

60

D

Q0

284.

06

-4

77

1064,

60

1067,

12

A1078.

&1

1077,

10

1079,

79
L

1078,52

1077,60

1079,

12

1076,

47

1075.72

DOCKET NO:
UNIT NAME:
DATE:
COMPLETED BY:
TELEPHONE:

50-362

—20NSS = 3

~Japnuaxy 15, 1997
s

(714) 368-6707

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL

(MWe-Net )
16 1073.10
17 106€.68
18 1065.97
19 1060,.39
20 1064.06
21 1067.06
22 1068.18
23 1070,52
24 1075.81
25 1079.43
26 1078.60
27 1077.85
28 a072.22
29 10743k
30 1075.72
31 1067.68




